Friday
24" Oct

Saturday
25" Oct

Sunday
26" Oct

7.00pm

10.15am

12.15pm

2.00pm

4.45pm

7.15pm

9.15pm

10.15am

12.00pm

2.30pm

5.00pm

7.30pm

10.00pm

Malin Hotel @
Cinema A
Virunga (97’)
Opening Film

Eleanor’s Secret
(80°) All ages

A Goat for a Vote

(52) + Q&A

A Dangerous Game
(100°) + Q&A

My Name is Salt
(92') + Q&A

La Violencia (69’)
+ Q&A

Return to Homs
(87')

Happiness (77°)
+ Short film

Secret Screening
(807)

An Honest Liar
(92') + Q&A

American
Vagabond (85)
Q&A

Blood Fruit (80')

Festival Club Gig -
Great White Lies

11.45am
12.00pm
1.45pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
3.45pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
6.15pm
6.45pm
7.00pm

8.45pm

11.45am

12.00pm

2.15pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

4.45pm

5.00pm

5.15pm

7.00pm
7.15pm
7.30pm

9.30pm

Colgan
Hall

Bus to Colgan Hall

Dreams of a Clown
(84')

Bus back to Malin
Bus to Colgan Hall
Happiness (77’)
Bus back to Malin
Bus to Colgan Hall
ThuleTuvalu (96°)
Bus back to Malin
Bus to Colgan Hall

Virunga (97’)

Bus back to Malin

Bus to Colgan Hall

A Dangerous Game
(1007 Q&A

Bus back to Malin

Bus to Colgan Hall

The Stranger
(80°) + Q&A

Bus back to Malin

Bus to Colgan Hall

Virunga (97’)

Bus back to Malin

Bus to Colgan Hall

Ne Me Quitte Pas
(1077)

Bus back to Malin

2.15pm

4.30pm

7.15pm

9.15pm

10.15am

12.00pm

2.00pm

4.15pm

6.00pm

7.45pm

Clubhouse a
Cinema A

12.15pm
ICCL Shorts 2.30pm
programme (74')
Canned Dreams
(81)
Food Chains (82’)
Doc of the Dead
(82')
A Cat in Paris (70')
(All ages) 10.00am
Meat & Milk (104)  1.15pm
Waiting for August
(88')

3.00pm
ThuleTuvalu (96°)  4.30pm
Irish Shorts (60°) 6.00pm

+Q&A

Domino Effect (76')

Courthouse @
Cinema /\

Twin Sisters (58’)
(Over 8s)

Crowdfunding
Panel

Masterclass
Susanna Helke
(Malin
Schoolhouse)

Spellbound (97’)
(Over 8s)

A Goat for a Vote
(52') + Q&A

Food Panel

Saturday Favourite
Repeat screening



