		Malin Hotel Cinema		Colgan Hall		Clubhouse Cinema		Courthouse Cinema
Friday 24 th Oct	7.00pm	Virunga (97') Opening Film						
Saturday 25 th Oct	10.15am	Eleanor's Secret						
	10.104111	(80') All ages	11.45am	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	12.15pm	A Goat for a Vote	12.00pm	Dreams of a Clown			12.15pm	Twin Sisters (58')
		(52') + Q&A	1.45pm	(84') Bus back to Malin			,	(Over 8s)
			2.00pm	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	2.00pm	A Dangerous Game (100') + Q&A	2.15pm	Happiness (77')	2.15pm	ICCL Shorts programme (74')	2.30pm	Crowdfunding Panel
		(100): dan	3.45pm	Bus back to Malin		programme (74)		Turice
			4.15pm	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	4.45pm	My Name is Salt (92') + Q&A	4.30pm	ThuleTuvalu (96')	4.30pm	Canned Dreams (81')		
			6.15pm	Bus back to Malin				
			6.45pm	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	7.15pm	La Violencia (69') + Q&A	7.00pm	Virunga (97')	7.15pm	Food Chains (82')		
			8.45pm	Bus back to Malin				
	9.15pm	Return to Homs (87')			9.15pm	Doc of the Dead (82')		
Sunday 26 th Oct	10.15am	Happiness (77') + Short film			10.15am	A Cat in Paris (70') (All ages)	10.00am	Masterclass Susanna Helke (Malin Schoolhouse)
			11.45am	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	12.00pm	Secret Screening (80')	12.00pm	A Dangerous Game (100') Q&A	12.00pm	Meat & Milk (104')	1.15pm	Spellbound (97') (Over 8s)
			2.15pm	Bus back to Malin	2.00pm	Waiting for August (88')		
			2.45pm	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	2.30pm	An Honest Liar (92') + Q&A	3.00pm	The Stranger (80') + Q&A			3.00pm	A Goat for a Vote (52') + Q&A
					4.15pm	ThuleTuvalu (96')	4.30pm	Food Panel
			4.45pm	Bus back to Malin				
			5.00pm	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	5.00pm	American Vagabond (85') Q&A	5.15pm	Virunga (97')				
					6.00pm	Irish Shorts (60') + Q&A	6.00pm	Saturday Favourite Repeat screening
			7.00pm	Bus back to Malin				
			7.15pm	Bus to Colgan Hall				
	7.30pm	Blood Fruit (80')	7.30pm	Ne Me Quitte Pas (107')	7.45pm	Domino Effect (76')		
			9.30pm	Bus back to Malin				
	10.00pm	Festival Club Gig – Great White Lies						